Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispeaB@OTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMP USA) (1993)

Name

ARCADIA KNIGHT RAIDER

ARCADIA PHANTOM RAIDER

BEECH CREEK PIKACHU RAIDER

BIRDWOODS SILVER DANCER

BLUEGABLES CHEYENNE RAIDER

BLUEGABLES DE BOZZA-NOVA

BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER

BLUEGABLES LETS ROCK N ROLL

BLUEGABLES SONG N DANCE

BURNTWILLOW TELSTAR

CASABELLA CARMO KID

CHERRY OAK ALMOND ICE

CHERRY OAK PANDORA

COUNTRY ROSE BLACK VELVET

FAYLAURS RAIDERS CALICO CIARA

FAYLAURS RAIDERS CASSIOPEIA

DoB
21-Dec-1997
22-Nov-1999

16-Oct-1999
13-Oct-1997
15-Oct-1997
12-Oct-2003
20-Oct-1997
15-Dec-2002
03-Dec-1996
14-Nov-2007
09-Nov-1999
14-Nov-2000
11-Oct-2000
21-Nov-2008
06-Nov-1998

08-Aug-1998

FAYLAURS RAIDERS CHAMPAGNE CHARLIA-Oct-1998

FAYLAURS RAIDERS COVER GIRL
FAYLAURS RAIDERS DONATI

FOUR SEASONS BOURBON STREET BL
GLENSWAY IMA FLASH RAIDER LADY
GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY
GLENSWAY RAIDERS BABE
GLENSWAY RAIDERS BLACK ICE
GLENSWAY RAIDERS BUTTONS & BOWS
GLENSWAY RAIDERS DESERT ROGUE
GLENSWAY RAIDERS FLUTTERBYE
GLENSWAY RAIDERS GOLDEN FIRE
GLENSWAY RAIDERS LITTLE TIKE
GLENSWAY RAIDERS MOONSPUN MAG
GLENSWAY RAIDERS REAL APPEAL
GLENSWAY RAIDERS WILLIAM
JANARKI JUST A JIGOLO

KAROON RAIDERS IRISH JIG
KEYSTONE RAIDER

LIBRA SWEET JOSEPHINE

LIL THISTLEDOWN SIOUX RAIDER
LITTLEWOODS 4 ONES DESIRE
LLAWEN RED HOT TANGO

MARUA FIRE DANCER

MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER

Equine Registry

02-Nov-1998
05-Aug-1999
15-Dec-1996
27-Oct-2000
09-Nov-1997
16-Dec-2000
25-Sep-2000
13-Mar-2001
17-Sep-2000
10-Oct-2000
09-Jan-2001
21-Nov-2000
09-Oct-2000
24-Nov-2000
24-0ct-2000
18-Jan-2004
04-Nov-2005
17-Nov-1997
25-Nov-2005
27-Jan-1997
01-Jan-2001
30-Sep-1999
14-Oct-1997

09-Sep-1997

Sex
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
1440
2948
3475
1255
1528
6435
1524
4754
0837
7969
2850
3348
3347
8795
1826
1731
1779
1825
2699
0832
3797
1744
3872
3812
3646
3324
4154
3810
3809
3813
3645
4155
5656
6373
1771
6820
0971
3500
2901
1437

1767

Dam

ACACIA SNIFTER

CELENE OF KELCORON
WILLOWBANK BOBBY

GLENSHEE SILVER LINING
GLENSHEE BLUE CHEYENNE

SAMIS NEBLINA DE BANANA (IMP USA)
GOLDENGABLES CREAM CRACKER
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA
BLUEGABLES SIMPLY SMASHING
LITTLE RAINDROP KATIE
BELLEMARA STARDUST
NARRANDERA PANDA

CARITAS PHOEBE

CLAREMONT RM'S DEBUTANT
BLUEGABLES YANKEE'S LOVINAMIST
ACACIA TWINKLE TOO

BONNIE OF KELCORON

PALADIN PARK CLEO

ACACIA TWINKLE TOO

GOLDEN VALLEYS VIRGINIA
GLENSWAY FLASHS HEIDI
GLENSWAY FLASHS HEIDI

4DS SKIPS BABE (IMP USA)
COTSWOLD TINKS

GLENSWAY LEGACYS APRIL (IID USA)
4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (IN
GLENSWAY CHIQUITA

GLENSWAY FLASHS LUANNA
GLENSWAY TCS QUEEN OF HEARTS
SEVEN CS LITTLE LILY (IMP USA)
MARANGA MARY-LOU

GLENSWAY FLASHS NIKITA
KINETIC'S REMARKABLE MYSTIQUE
RIBBONWOOD CORNELIA TOO
BLUEGABLES HOT CHOCOLATE
LIBERTY SWEETPEA

DREAMTIME OF LITTLE RIDGE
GLENSWAY SIERRA MARITA
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE BELLE
MARUA BONNY DREAM

ECLIPSE OF LITTLE RIDGE

Page 1

Damsire

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

DELL TERA CLYDE (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

SHADOW OAKS TOP BANANA

TARA PARK SHANTI GOLD

LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP A
COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

OTWAY VIEW MARENGO (IMP AUS)
GOORABIL DYSON

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

GLENSHEE LASH

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
SKIP'S GUNNER

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
HEMLOCK BROOKS LEGENDS LEGACY
RICOCHET RIO

SILVER

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
MC SPERITTS MISCHIEF MAKER
MARANGA TAMMY

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
BLUEGABLES TC'S SIR WHITE SOX
WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WELCOME BAY FANCY GUN

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I
SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
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Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispeaB@OTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMP USA) (1993)

Name

MT IDA MYLES TO REMEMBER

PALADIN PARK BELLA DIVA

PALADIN PARK BRANDY ALEXANDER

PALADIN PARK GIANNI VERSACE

PALADIN PARK MYSTERIOUS REMARK

PINEHOLLOWS CLASSIC APPEAL

PINEHOLLOWS LACED IN RED

REDTHORNES MOON DANCER

SHALIMAR STORM BOY RAIDER

SHORTYS SUMMER MIST

SOUTH EGMONT RAIDERS SULTAN

SOUTH EGMONTS SUNDANCE KID

SWANLAKE ABBEY

TALL OAKS SHEZAHONEY TOO

TALL OAKS SKY DANCER

TANIVER ALL SPICED UP

THYMELESS INDIAN SUMMER

Equine Registry

DoB
21-Dec-1996
02-Sep-2002
19-Nov-1998
23-Sep-1998
27-Jan-2003
18-Dec-2007
19-Nov-2007
05-Oct-1997
05-Dec-1996
15-Jan-2008
10-Mar-1997
21-Mar-1997
12-Oct-2007
30-Nov-2007
28-Dec-2006
07-Nov-2008

31-Jan-2008

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
2028
4570
2388
1962
4575
7739
8077
1418
1443
8145
0951
1000
7951
7775
7292
8637

7926

Dam

MT IDA CAMEALLE

BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE FIRE
ACACIA SNIFTER

PALADIN'S VOGUE

KINETIC'S REMARKABLE MYSTIQUE
CLAREMONT RM'S DEBUTANT

EL SIERRA HARMONY
BLUEGABLES SILVER DANCER
BRENTWOODS MADERIA
SHORTYS SILVER SHADOW
MARUA TIKI'S PEPPER
NARRANDERA EMERALD
HAMPTON PARK DEANNA DAWN
TRIXIE OF SAN CARA

TRIXIE OF SAN CARA
BLUEGABLES STRING OF PEARLS

LIBERTY AUTUMN BLAZE
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Damsire

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)

MAGPIE

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU

EL SIERRA HANSOME

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD
FRISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
BILLABONG TIKI

PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)
CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

PEANUT OF SAN CARA
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